
TML Summer Reading 2021
June 23 - August 11

Storytimes for ages 0-5 and caregivers
MRE & Me Storytimes
Flying High Frisbee Dogs and other animal programs
Book groups for adults, teens, and kids
Concerts on the Green
...and more! 

Reading Challenges

Outdoor and Virtual Events

Weekly Raffles and grand prizes

Track your reading, log minutes, enter challenges, browse book
lists, and earn badges and chances for prizes!
Register at https://thayermemoriallibrary.beanstack.org

Log at least ten minutes of reading in Beanstack to be eligible
for weekly raffle prizes and a grand prize drawing!
Prizes for beginning readers, kids, teens, and adults.

Visit thayermemoriallibrary.org for more details!

https://thayermemoriallibrary.beanstack.org/
http://thayermemoriallibrary.org/


Youth services summer events
Friends of TML Youth Book Sale: Wednesday, June 23 - 3:00-7:00 PM (All ages)

Flying High Frisbee Dogs: Wednesday, June 23 - 6:30 PM (All ages)

Storytime with Miss Maren: Thursday, June 24 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

YA Book Group: Thursday, June 24 - 4:00 PM (Ages 13-18)

Zoom Storytime with Miss Maren: Friday, June 25 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

Read to Will the Therapy Dog: Saturday, June 26 - 10:30 AM (All ages)

Teddy Bear Picnic with Ms. Liz: Monday, June 28 - 11:30 AM (Ages 2-6)

Teen Movie Club: Wednesday, June 30 - 6:00 PM (Ages 13-18)

Storytime with Miss Maren: Thursday, July 1 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

Zoom Storytime with Miss Maren: Friday, July 2 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

Forest Park Zoo on the Go: Wednesday, July 7 - 1:00 PM (All ages)

Lindsay and Her Puppet Pals: Thursday, July 8 - 11:00 AM (Ages 2-8)

Middle Grade Book Club: Friday, July 9 - 4:00 PM (Ages 9-12)

MRE & Me Storytime: Thursday, July 15 - 6:30 PM (Grades K-2)

Tales, Tunes, and Tumbling with Ms. Liz: Monday, July 19 - 11:30 AM (Ages 2-6)

MRE & Me Storytime: Wednesday, July 21 - 6:30 PM (Grades 3-5)

Storytime with Miss Maren: Thursday, July 22 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

YA Book Group: Thursday, July 22 - 4:00 PM (Ages 13-18)

Zoom Storytime with Miss Maren: Friday, July 23 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

Nature Walk/Scavenger Hunt with Ms. Liz: Monday, July 26 - 11:30 AM (Ages 2-6)

Zoom LEGO Club: Monday, July 26 - 4:00 PM (All ages)

Teen Movie Club: Wednesday, July 28 - 6:00 PM (Ages 13-18)

Storytime with Miss Maren: Thursday, July 29 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers) 

Wingmasters - New England Birds of Prey: Thursday, July 29 - 1:00 PM (Ages 6 and older)

MRE & Me Storytime: Thursday, July 29 - 6:30 PM (Grades K-2)

Zoom Storytime with Miss Maren: Friday, July 30 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

MRE & Me Storytime: Wednesday, August 4 - 6:30 PM (Grades 3-5)

Storytime with Miss Maren: Thursday, August 5 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers) 

Zoom Storytime with Miss Maren: Friday, August 6 - 10:30 AM (Ages 0-5 w/ caregivers)

Zoom LEGO Club: Monday, August 9 - 4:00 PM (All ages)

Animal Adventures: Wednesday, August 11 - 6:00 PM (All ages)

Please check our website for event details and updates regarding COVID-19.

https://thayermemoriallibrary.org/

https://thayermemoriallibrary.org/

